
PROGRAM OF EVENTS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class

Open
Open
Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

50m
50m
50m
50m

200m
200m
400m
400m
100m
100m

Butterfly
Butterfly
Freestyle
Freestyle

Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Freestyle
Freestyle

Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Event Age Gender Distance Stroke

Saturday 29 August

Competition Start Time: 8:30 a.m.First Session

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class

Open
Open
Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class

Open
Open

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
200m
200m
100m
100m
50m
50m

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Event Age Gender Distance Stroke

Second Session Competition Start Time: TBA

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Open
Open
Open
Open

13 Years & Over
12 Years & Over

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
1500 Metres
800 Metres

Backstroke
Backstroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Freestyle
Freestyle

Event Age Gender Distance Stroke

Third Session Competition Start Time: TBA



PROGRAM OF EVENTS

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class 

Open
Open
Open
Open

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

200m
200m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Freestyle
Freestyle

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Event Age Gender Distance Stroke

Sunday 30 August

Competition Start Time: 8:30 a.m.Fourth Session

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Multi Class
Multi Class

Open
Open
Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

100m
100m
400m
400m
100m
100m
50m
50m

Freestyle
Freestyle

Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Event Age Gender Distance Stroke

Fifth Session Competition Start Time: TBA

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Open
Open

Multi Class
Multi Class

Open
Open

12 Years & Over
13 Years & Over

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

Men’s
Women’s

100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m

800m
1500m

Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Backstroke
Backstroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Event Age Gender Distance Stroke

Sixth Session Competition Start Time: TBA


