

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Saturday 29 August

First Session

Competition Start Time: 8:30 a.m.

Event	Age	Gender	Distance	Stroke
1.	Open	Men's	50m	Butterfly
2.	Open	Women's	50m	Butterfly
3.	Multi Class	Men's	50m	Freestyle
4.	Multi Class	Women's	50m	Freestyle
5.	Open	Men's	200m	Individual Medley
6.	Open	Women's	200m	Individual Medley
7.	Open	Men's	400m	Freestyle
8.	Open	Women's	400m	Freestyle
9.	Multi Class	Men's	100m	Breaststroke
10.	Multi Class	Women's	100m	Breaststroke

Second Session

Competition Start Time: TBA

Event	Age	Gender	Distance	Stroke
11.	Open	Men's	50m	Backstroke
12.	Open	Women's	50m	Backstroke
13.	Multi Class	Men's	50m	Backstroke
14.	Multi Class	Women's	50m	Backstroke
15.	Open	Men's	100m	Freestyle
16.	Open	Women's	100m	Freestyle
17.	Open	Men's	200m	Butterfly
18.	Open	Women's	200m	Butterfly
19.	Multi Class	Men's	100m	Butterfly
20.	Multi Class	Women's	100m	Butterfly
21.	Open	Men's	50m	Breaststroke
22.	Open	Women's	50m	Breaststroke

Third Session

Competition Start Time: TBA

Event	Age	Gender	Distance	Stroke
23.	Open	Men's	200 Metres	Backstroke
24.	Open	Women's	200 Metres	Backstroke
25.	Open	Men's	200 Metres	Breaststroke
26.	Open	Women's	200 Metres	Breaststroke
27.	13 Years & Over	Men's	1500 Metres	Freestyle
28.	12 Years & Over	Women's	800 Metres	Freestyle



PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Sunday 30 August

Fourth Session

Competition Start Time: 8:30 a.m.

Event	Age	Gender	Distance	Stroke
29.	Open	Men's	200m	Freestyle
30.	Open	Women's	200m	Freestyle
31.	Multi Class	Men's	50m	Breaststroke
32.	Multi Class	Women's	50m	Breaststroke
33.	Open	Men's	100m	Backstroke
34.	Open	Women's	100m	Backstroke
35.	Open	Men's	100m	Breaststroke
36.	Open	Women's	100m	Breaststroke

Fifth Session

Competition Start Time: TBA

Event	Age	Gender	Distance	Stroke
37.	Multi Class	Men's	100m	Freestyle
38.	Multi Class	Women's	100m	Freestyle
39.	Open	Men's	400m	Individual Medley
40.	Open	Women's	400m	Individual Medley
41.	Open	Men's	100m	Butterfly
42.	Open	Women's	100m	Butterfly
43.	Multi Class	Men's	50m	Butterfly
44.	Multi Class	Women's	50m	Butterfly

Sixth Session

Competition Start Time: TBA

Event	Age	Gender	Distance	Stroke
45.	Open	Men's	100m	Individual Medley
46.	Open	Women's	100m	Individual Medley
47.	Multi Class	Men's	100m	Backstroke
48.	Multi Class	Women's	100m	Backstroke
49.	Open	Men's	50m	Freestyle
50.	Open	Women's	50m	Freestyle
51.	12 Years & Over	Men's	800m	Freestyle
52.	13 Years & Over	Women's	1500m	Freestyle